H== Produktinformation

GEWINDETULLE 6MM 1/4" AG

Technische Daten:

Anschlussgewinde:

VE OVP:
@-Talle:
MaRe LxBxH:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:
L
—H—' VE BOX|| L120x B 85 x H 40 mm GTIN-Code

Gude GmbH & Co. KG | BirkichstraBe 6 | D-74549 Wolpertshausen

Tel. +49 (0)7904 700-0 | Fax. +49 (0)7904 700-250 | info@guede.com | www.guede.com

O] 1] i I'-;‘:"

Produktseite

Art.-Nr.: 41056

AG 1/4"

2 Stk.

6 mm

95 x 75 x 25 mm
0,03 kg

0,042 kg

4015671410566

12.05.2018




